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GRSC @ Frog Hollow 22-Jun-16 [Ageup

Glen Ridge Swim Team [GRSC-NJ]

: 7/1/2016] Yards

Meet Results

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event# 4 Female 100 Free 11-12
1:02.00Y F  Weiland, Meah - - -4.78
1:07.74Y F  Rushevics, Keeley - - -2.51
1:16.97Y F  Agans, Maya -—- -—- -8.91
1:24.64Y F Klausz, Ella - - -
1:36.67Y F  Amerman, Abigail --- --- 4.11
Event# 5 Male 100 IM 13-14
1:06.71Y F  Pantozzi, Andrew - - -8.77
Event# 6 Female 50 Free 13-14
26.10Y F  Rushevics, Kinsey . . -0.32
27.63Y F  Agans, Madison - - -
34.81Y F  Visconti, Natalie - - 0.48
Event# 7 Male 200 IM 15-18
2:11.35Y F  Bernstein, Ross - - 7.40
2:11.48Y F  Weiland, Ethan - - -
2:11.67Y F  Quagliato, Douglas - - 8.36
2:23.04Y F  Battikha, John Peter - - -
2:49.47Y F  Amerman, Kyle - - -
Event# 8 Female 50 Free 15-18
26.35Y F  Pacelli, Sarah - - -0.86
27.88Y F  Visconti, Melody - - -
31.63Y F Carter, Allie - - -0.69
35.35Y F  Ross, Taryn - - -1.43
Event# 9 Male 25 Fly 8 & Under
22.73Y F  Amerman, Corey - - -1.34
Event # 14 Female 50 Breast 11-12
43.34Y F  Rushevics, Keeley - - -1.30
49.77Y F Klausz, Ella - - 1.56
52.05Y F  Maffei, Cristina - - 0.52
57.80Y F  Alaimo, Natalie - - -8.33
Event # 16 Female 100 Breast 13-14
1:35.50Y F  Visconti, Natalie - - -
1:48.20Y F  Amerman, Laura - - -
Event #17 Male 100 Fly 15-18
58.01Y F  Bernstein, Ross - - -2.04
1:00.93Y F  Weiland, Carter - - -1.05
1:02.75Y F  Pacelli, Paul - - 1.99
1:10.77Y F  Wrobel, Kevin - - -1.59
Event # 18 Female 100 Breast 15-18
1:13.59Y F  Visconti, Melody - - -
1:19.83Y F  Pacelli, Sarah — — 1.01
1:36.15Y F  Ross, Taryn - - 2.64
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Event #19 Male 25 Free 8 & Under
18.06Y F

Event # 24 Female 50 Back 11-12
34.72Y
43.10Y
51.36Y
54.49Y
57.36Y
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Event # 25 Male 100 Free 13-14
58.99Y F

Event # 26 Female 100 Back 13-14
1:05.13Y
1:06.60Y
1:34.49Y
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Event #27 Male 100 Free 15-18
52.22Y
53.18Y
57.21Y
57.50Y
1:01.21Y
1:07.51Y
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Event # 28 Female 100 Back 15-18
1:36.93Y F

: 7/1/2016] Yards

Amerman, Corey

Weiland, Meah
Agans, Maya
Maffei, Cristina
Alaimo, Natalie
Amerman, Abigail

Pantozzi, Andrew

Rushevics, Kinsey
Agans, Madison
Amerman, Laura

Weiland, Carter
Quagliato, Douglas
Pacelli, Paul
Battikha, John Peter
Wrobel, Kevin

Amerman, Kyle

Carter, Allie

Event # 33 Male 200 Medley Relay 13-18

2:17.06Y F
Ethan Weiland (18)

A Relay

Glen Ridge Swim Team
Andrew Pantozzi (13)

Event # 34 Female 200 Free Relay 13-18

1:48.19Y F A Relay
Sarah Pacelli (15)
2:19.09Y F B Relay

Allie Carter (16)

Glen Ridge Swim Team
Madison Agans (13)

Glen Ridge Swim Team
Laura Amerman (13)

Meet Results

Kevin Wrobel (18)

Melody Visconti (16)

Natalie Visconti (13)

2.56

2.26
-1.71
-6.50
-0.66
3.89

-5.48

5.8

Kinsey Rushevics (14)

Taryn Ross (16)



