Meet Results

GRSC @ Frog Hollow 22-Jun-16 [Ageup: 7/1/2016] Yards Glen Ridge Swim Team [GRSC-NJ]

Time	F/P/S Relay		Place	Points	Improv
Event # 4 Female 100	Free 11-12				
1:02.00Y	F	Weiland, Meah			-4.78
1:07.74Y	F	Rushevics, Keeley			-2.51
1:16.97Y	F	Agans, Maya			-8.91
1:24.64Y	F	Klausz, Ella			
1:36.67Y	F	Amerman, Abigail			4.11
Event # 5 Male 100 II	M 13-14				
1:06.71Y	F	Pantozzi, Andrew			-8.77
Event # 6 Female 50 l	Free 13-14				
26.10Y	F	Rushevics, Kinsey			-0.32
27.63Y	F	Agans, Madison			
34.81Y	F	Visconti, Natalie			0.48
Event # 7 Male 200 II					
2:11.35Y	F	Bernstein, Ross			7.40
2:11.48Y	F	Weiland, Ethan			
2:11.67Y	F	Quagliato, Douglas			8.36
2:23.04Y	F	Battikha, John Peter			
2:49.47Y	F	Amerman, Kyle			
Event # 8 Female 50 I					
26.35Y	F	Pacelli, Sarah			-0.86
27.88Y	F	Visconti, Melody			
31.63Y	F	Carter, Allie			-0.69
35.35Y	F	Ross, Taryn			-1.43
Event # 9 Male 25 Fly	8 & Under				
22.73Y	F	Amerman, Corey			-1.34
Event # 14 Female 50	Breast 11-12				
43.34Y	F	Rushevics, Keeley			-1.30
49.77Y	F	Klausz, Ella			1.56
52.05Y	F	Maffei, Cristina			0.52
57.80Y	F	Alaimo, Natalie			-8.33
Event # 16 Female 100) Breast 13-14				
1:35.50Y	F	Visconti, Natalie			
1:48.20Y	F	Amerman, Laura			
Event # 17 Male 100 F	Tly 15-18				
58.01Y	F	Bernstein, Ross			-2.04
1:00.93Y	F	Weiland, Carter			-1.05
1:02.75Y	F	Pacelli, Paul			1.99
1:10.77Y	F	Wrobel, Kevin			-1.59
Event # 18 Female 100) Breast 15-18				
1:13.59Y	F	Visconti, Melody			
1:19.83Y	F	Pacelli, Sarah			1.01
1:36.15Y	F	Ross, Taryn			2.64

Meet Results

GRSC @ Frog Hollow 22-Jun-16 [Ageup: 7/1/2016] Yards Glen Ridge Swim Team [GRSC-NJ]

Event # 19 Male 25 Free 8 &	& Under					
18.06Y	F	Amerman, Corey				-2.56
Event # 24 Female 50 Back	11_12					
34.72Y	F	Weiland, Meah				2.26
43.10Y	F	Agans, Maya				-1.71
51.36Y	F	Maffei, Cristina				-6.50
54.49Y	F	Alaimo, Natalie				-0.66
57.36Y	F	Amerman, Abigail				3.89
Event # 25 Male 100 Free 1	3-14					
58.99Y	F	Pantozzi, Andrew				-5.48
Event # 26 Female 100 Bac	k 13-14					
1:05.13Y	F	Rushevics, Kinsey				-1.95
1:06.60Y	F	Agans, Madison				
1:34.49Y	F	Amerman, Laura				
Event # 27 Male 100 Free 1	15-18					
52.22Y	F	Weiland, Carter				-2.13
53.18Y	F	Quagliato, Douglas				-7.32
57.21Y	F	Pacelli, Paul				1.78
57.50Y	F	Battikha, John Peter				-3.20
1:01.21Y	F	Wrobel, Kevin				-1.71
1:07.51Y	F	Amerman, Kyle				-1.71
Event # 28 Female 100 Bac	k 15-18					
1:36.93Y	F	Carter, Allie				-5.28
Event # 33 Male 200 Medle	y Relay 13-18	;				
2:17.06Y F	A Relay	Glen Ridge Swim Team				
Ethan Weiland (18)		Andrew Pantozzi (13)	Kevin Wrobel (18)	Corey Amerman (8)		
Event # 34 Female 200 Free	-					
1:48.19Y F	A Relay	Glen Ridge Swim Team				
Sarah Pacelli (15)	nn 1	Madison Agans (13)	Melody Visconti (16)	Kinsey Rushevics (14)		
2:19.09Y F	B Relay	Glen Ridge Swim Team	N (1' N' (12)	T. D. (16)		
Allie Carter (16)		Laura Amerman (13)	Natalie Visconti (13)	Taryn Ross (16)		